

14C of 20 (CIS Reg. No.14/20)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dtd. 22-12-2023

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

petitioner files Advocate's hazira and also files requisites as afresh

Issue the same accordingly.

Fix 15-3-2024 for S/R and appearance.

D/C by me

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur