

Order dated 15-03-2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

Complainant files lawyer hazira.

P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.

No S/R.

Fix 12-08-2024 for S/R and appearance.

Issue fresh summon upon the accused person.

Complainant to file fresh requisites at once.

D/C by me

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur (I.C)

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur (I.C)