

**14C of 2020 ( Rg. No. 14 of 2020 )**

**Order dated 11-07-2025**

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.  
Complainant files Ld. Advocate's hazira.  
Regular PO has been transferred.  
I am in- charge.  
Case is adjourned today.  
Fix **10-09-2025** for S/R and appearance.  
B.C-II to comply.  
D/C by me

J.M, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Bishnupur,  
ACJM(V), JO-WB01106 in-charge.

J.M, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Bishnupur,  
ACJM(V), JO-WB01106 in-charge.